Nutrien

Livestock

Katanning Special November Sheep Sale

Friday, November 18t 2022

Commencing at 1pm

- AuctionsPlus’

Interfaced with

15,000

*Dispersal sheep
DJ & RJ Hams
Dongolocking Farming
JR Lloyd & Son

SP Williamson *

GE & KL Gale*

NH Winspear & Co
Alfranco Farming
Dohle & Co

TW Hardacre & Co

R & J Garstone

JJ & AE Letter — Genuine
TR & DK Edwards

J) & AE Letter

J) & AE Letter

JW Smart & Co
Kingshurst Grazing *
Narlee Grazing- Genuine
WA Hinkley & Co

SP Williamson*

GE & KL Gale*

KW & JA Ball

JJ & AE Letter
Kingshurst Grazing*
SP Williamson*

GE & KL Gale*
Kingshurst Grazing*
SP Williamson*
Dohle & Co

GE & KL Gale*

TW Hardacre & Co
DB Medlen & Co
Dohle & Co

IP Sassella

R & J Garstone

SP Williamson

J & GT Pearce & Son
N Van Der Weilen

| & F Staniforth-Smith
N Van Der Weilen
JP & YL Hallam

JP & YL Hallam

Sheep

200
222
300
415
1150
200
130
188
210
476
608
181
243
394
450
900
450
198
235
690
133
182
500
191
614
800
212
300
700
190
606
300
96
350
139
428
240
250
520
250
250

1.5yo Ewes
1.5yo ewes
1.5yo Ewes
1.5yo Ewes
1.5yo Ewes
1.5yo Ewes
1.5yo Ewes

March Shorn
July Shorn
August Shorn
August Shorn
July Shorn
Sept Shorn
Sept Shorn

Keetlin Valley Blood
East Mundalla Blood
Ronville Blood
Angenup Blood
Culbin Park Blood
Dongiemon Blood
Nepowie Blood

1.5yo Ewes Sept Shorn Quailerup West Blood b/lined Viper and OJD vac

1.5yo ewes
1.5yo Ewes
1.5yo Ewes
1.5yo Ewes
1.5yo Ewes
1.5yo Ewes
1.5yo Ewes
1.5yo Ewes
2.5yo Ewes
2.5yo Ewes
2.5yo Ewes
2.5yo Ewes
2.5yo0 Ewes
2.5yo0 Ewes
2.5yo0 Ewes
3.5yo Ewes
3.5yo Ewes
3.5yo Ewes
4.5yo Ewes
4.5yo Ewes
4.5yo Ewes
4.5yo0 ewes
4.5yo0 ewes
4.5yo Ewes
4.5yo Ewes
5.5yo Ewes
5.5yo Ewes
5.5yo0 ewes
5.5yo Ewes
Wether Lambs
Wether Lambs
Wether Lambs
Ewe Lambs

For further Information please contact:

October Shorn
October Shorn
Nov Shorn
Nov Shorn
Nov Shorn
Nov Shorn
Nov Shorn
Nov Shorn
April Shorn
March Shorn
August Shorn
Sept Shorn
Oct Shorn

Nov Shorn
Nov Shorn
August Shorn
Sept Shorn
Nov Shorn
August Shorn
Aug shorn
Sept Shorn
October Shorn
October Shorn
Sept Shorn
Oct Shorn
June Shorn
August Shorn
Nov Shorn
October Shorn
Shorn

Oct Shorn

Quailerup West Blood
Moojepin Blood

Eastville Park Blood

East Mundalla Blood

Eastville Park Blood
Willemenup Blood

Keetlin Valley Blood
Merinotech Blood Gudair Vac
Wiringa Park Blood

Barloo Blood

Angenup Blood

Culbin Park Blood

Karingal Blood

Willemenup Blood
Merinotech Blood Gudair Vac
Angenup Blood

Culbin Park Blood
Merinotech Blood Gudair Vac
Angenup Blood

Quailerup West Blood b/lined Viper

Culbin Park Blood
Quailerup West Blood
Navanvale Blood

Quailerup West Blood b/lined Viper

Penrose Blood
Moojepin Blood
Angenup Blood
Kingussie Blood
Westerdale Blood
Nepowie Blood
Westerdale Blood

unshorn Quailerup Blood marked/mulesed/crutched
Unshorn Quailerup Blood marked/mulesed/crutched

Tom Bowen 0428 612914
Mark warren 0427 966 900
Ben Hankinson 0439 106 450




